
Fire Fox

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cutini Milo (06/509) 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 11

Bindi Raffaele (06/545) 4 3 4 11 2 0 4 2 4 8 4 10

Dini Samuele (06/515) 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 7

Verticchio Marco (06/511) 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0

Lachi Marco (06/517) 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 10 4 5

Alimoni Giancarlo (06/546) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chierici Gianluca (06/552) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mori Fabrizio (06/264) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cutini Milo 06/509 20 48 2,40

Bindi Raffaele 06/545 22 34 1,55

Dini Samuele 06/515 14 25 1,79

Verticchio Marco 06/511 16 24 1,50

Lachi Marco 06/517 18 23 1,28

Alimoni Giancarlo 06/546 4 1 0,25

Chierici Gianluca 06/552 0 0 0,00

Mori Fabrizio 06/264 2 0 0,00

Old Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 7

Barbera Niccolò (06/477) 4 2 4 2 4 10 2 3 2 1 4 7

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 4

Pane Michele (06/476) 1 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0

Gennari Luca (06/483) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 4

Montagnese Domenico (06/973) 0 0 4 4 4 0 2 1 2 1 0 0

Valli Matteo (06/493) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Alessandro 06/498 18 26 1,44

Barbera Niccolò 06/477 20 25 1,25

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 20 20 1,00

Pane Michele 06/476 11 16 1,45

Gennari Luca 06/483 12 9 0,75

Montagnese Domenico 06/973 12 6 0,50

Valli Matteo 06/493 3 1 0,33

Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Zineddu Patrizio (06/947) 4 10 4 7 4 8 2 4 4 7 4 3

Natalizi Baldi Mirko (06/1469) 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 5 2 2

Talozzi Daniele (06/1468) 4 8 2 2 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 5

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 4 2 3

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Purpura Marco (06/501) 4 10 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zineddu Patrizio 06/947 22 39 1,77

Natalizi Baldi Mirko 06/1469 22 34 1,55

Talozzi Daniele 06/1468 18 28 1,56

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 14 22 1,57

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 8 15 1,88

Purpura Marco 06/501 12 13 1,08

San Martino Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bendoni Fabio (06/099) 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0

Corsi Andrea (06/516) 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0

Ricciarini Federico (06/095) 2 3 2 4 2 6 4 8 2 0 4 9

Bendoni Marco (06/513) 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 8

Tinti Luca (06/518) 2 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 8

Gennari Simone (06/097) 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0

Tinti Daniele (06/096) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Fabio 06/099 16 44 2,75

Corsi Andrea 06/516 20 34 1,70

Ricciarini Federico 06/095 16 30 1,88

Bendoni Marco 06/513 18 26 1,44

Tinti Luca 06/518 12 23 1,92

Gennari Simone 06/097 8 9 1,12

Tinti Daniele 06/096 6 1 0,17


